Canal Winchester XC Invitational
Overall Finish List
Boys
High School Boys (Top 15)
Class - 1 All Teams

Race Date
September 02, 2020

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 1291  Derek Amicon Grandview Heights HS 12 15:57.5 5:08/M
2 2 1182  Aiden Jackson Fisher Catholic HS 12 16:40.1  5:22/M
3 3 1183  Patrick Kenney Fisher Catholic HS 11 16:45.1  5:24/M
4 4 1187  Noah Sharp Fisher Catholic HS 10 16:57.5 5:28/M
5 5 1299  Denison Murphy Grandview Heights HS 9 17:00.8 5:29/M
6 6 1073  Josh Fearing Canal Winchester HS 9 17:32.8  5:39/M
7 7 1086  Michael McKeon Canal Winchester HS 12 17:37.6  5:40/M
8 8 1344  Bryan Ransburgh Grove City HS 11 17:45.8 5:43/M
9 9 1092  Brett Smithers Canal Winchester HS 12 17:50.6  5:45/M

10 10 1415  Dylan Burns Logan HS 12 17:50.8 5:45/M
11 11 1076  Nate Hoffman Canal Winchester HS 12 17:51.3  5:45/M
12 12 1082 lan Lewis Canal Winchester HS 12 17:52.6  5:45/M
13 13 1564  Grayson Linnell Pickerington North HS 11 17:57.2 5:47/M
14 14 1383  lan Shaeffer Logan EIm HS 12 18:00.7 5:48/M
15 15 1295  Noah Curfman Grandview Heights HS 9 18:04.5 5:49/M
16 16 1580  Drew Snipes Pickerington North HS 10 18:07.3  5:50/M
17 17 1579  Collin Searfoss Pickerington North HS 10 18:09.1 5:51/M
18 18 1188 Cayden Short Fisher Catholic HS 10 18:20.6  5:54/M
19 19 1330 Dawson Devin Grove City HS 11 18:43.9 6:02/M
20 20 1551  Alex Becker Pickerington North HS 11 18:47.7 6:03/M
21 21 1584  Caden Watts Pickerington North HS 10 18:50.4  6:04/M
22 22 1558  Josh Furillo Pickerington North HS 11 18:51.0 6:04/M
23 23 1380  Brock Evans Logan EIm HS 12 18:54.0 6:05/M
24 24 1326  Dylan Boso Grove City HS 12 18:57.7 6:06/M
25 25 1417  Ethan Perera Logan HS 9 19:01.1 6:07/M
26 (<5 1160  Spencer Vrana Fairfield Christian 9 19:03.2 6:08/M
27 26 1585 Max White Pickerington North HS 10 19:14.1 6:11/M
28 27 1075 Logan Hajes Canal Winchester HS 10 19:14.4  6:12/M
29 (>7) 1588  Peter Zhong Pickerington North HS 9 19:20.8 6:14/M
30 (>7) 1563  Bennett Ladowitz Pickerington North HS 10 19:23.9 6:15/M
31 28 1067  Dominic Babusci Canal Winchester HS 12 19:26.7  6:16/M
32 29 1140  Joey Taylor Central Crossing HS 11 19:32.3  6:17/M
33 (>7) 1079  Will Keiser Canal Winchester HS 11 19:32.5 6:17/M
34 (>7) 1566  Josh Lundgren Pickerington North HS 12 19:34.7 6:18/M
35 (>7) 1568  Will Meyer Pickerington North HS 10 19:35.1  6:18/M
36 30 1348  Dave Shapoval Grove City HS 12 19:35.6  6:18/M
37 31 1297  lan Matney Grandview Heights HS 11 19:36.3  6:19/M
38 32 1337  Cody Hyde Grove City HS 10 19:37.7  6:19/M
39 33 1186  Alex Ristau Fisher Catholic HS 10 19:40.7  6:20/M
40 (>7) 1550  Hunter Barton Pickerington North HS 11 19:42.9 6:21/M
41 34 1389  Drew Tomlinson Logan EIm HS 10 19:46.2  6:22/M
42 (<5H) 1610 George Reyes Westland HS 12 19:495 6:23/M
43 35 1338  Michael Javorsky Grove City HS 11 19:52.9  6:24/M
4  (>7) 1582  Grant Turnbull Pickerington North HS 10 19:55.9  6:25/M
45 36 1385  Trace Smith Logan EIm HS 12 20:02.9 6:27/M
46 (>7) 1085  Matthew McDonnell Canal Winchester HS 10 20:07.8 6:29/M
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47 (<5) 1155
48 (>7) 1587
49 37 1136
50 38 1302
51 39 1345
52 40 1137
53 (>7) 1094
54 (>7) 1573
55 41 1386
56 (>7) 1333
57 42 1360
58 43 1303
50 44 1135
60 (>7) 1351
61 (<5) 1607
62 (>7) 1090
63 (>7) 1093
64 (>7) 1577
65 45 1296
66 (>7) 1325
67 (<5) 1159
68 (>7) 1339
69 (>7) 1089
70 46 1361
71 47 1419
72 48 1390
73 (>7) 1081
74 (>7) 1329
75 49 1416
76 (>7) 1328
77 50 1181
78 51 1191
79 52 1365
80 (>7) 1189
81 (>7) 1349
82 53 1384
83 (>7) 1069
84 (>7) 1382
85 (<5) 1007
86 (>7) 1184
87 (>7) 1388
88 54 1363
89 (>7) 1180
90 55 1139
91 56 1418
92 (>7) 1381

Kolin Brake
Nolan Whitehead
Hunter Armstrong
Alasdair Schelssinger
Danny Regan
Jon Carroll

Jay Tomlinson
Sam Prestileo
Jason Springer
Parker Felumlee
Brenden Cassell
PJ Tingler

Jake Archer
Connor Wilkinson
Drew Hutchinson
Joseph Roush
Luke Smithers
Carson Sanders
Brady Long

Josh Baisden
Trace McDowell
Callan Kajdasz
Cian Rose
Brenden DelLong
Kayden Reed
Brady Wilson
Mitchel Lamb
Zachary Davis
Zachary Herring
Michael Cappuzzello
Isaac Hill

Chad Walton
Brandon Wheeler
Kendell Starcher
Kyle Skeen
Hayden Shiller
Kaylor Byrd

Jude Schaal

Cole Reynolds
Charlie Messerly
Chance Tatman
Kieran Shaw

Leo Gauerke
Conlan Scoggin
Teddy Pfarr
Vash Reipenhoff
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Class - 1 All Teams

Team

Fairfield Christian
Pickerington North HS
Central Crossing HS
Grandview Heights HS
Grove City HS
Central Crossing HS
Canal Winchester HS
Pickerington North HS
Logan EIm HS
Grove City HS
Hamilton Township HS
Grandview Heights HS
Central Crossing HS
Grove City HS
Westland HS
Canal Winchester HS
Canal Winchester HS
Pickerington North HS
Grandview Heights HS
Grove City HS
Fairfield Christian
Grove City HS
Canal Winchester HS
Hamilton Township HS
Logan HS

Logan EIm HS
Canal Winchester HS
Grove City HS

Logan HS
Grove City HS

Fisher Catholic HS
Fisher Catholic HS
Hamilton Township HS
Fisher Catholic HS
Grove City HS

Logan EIm HS
Canal Winchester HS
Logan EIm HS
Amanda Clearcreek HS
Fisher Catholic HS
Logan EIm HS
Hamilton Township HS
Fisher Catholic HS
Central Crossing HS
Logan HS

Logan EIm HS
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Grade
10

10
10
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
12
11
12
10
10
10
12
11
10
10
12
10
11
12
12

10
11
10
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
10
11
11

11

10
10

Time Pace
20:21.5 6:33/M
20:28.4  6:35/M
20:28.5 6:35/M
20:37.0 6:38/M
20:37.5 6:38/M
20:39.6  6:39/M
20:42.4  6:40/M
20:45.2  6:41/M
20:45.3 6:41/M
20:51.5 6:43/M
20:58.6  6:45/M
21:08.3 6:48/M
21:13.2 6:50/M
21:17.2 6:51/M
21:19.6  6:52/M
21:24.3 6:53/M
21:24.6  6:54/M
21:42.0 6:59/M
21:49.8 7:02/M
22:00.7 7:05/M
22:00.8  7:05/M
22:01.0 7:05/M
22:09.8 7:08/M
22:18.9 7:11/M
22:21.0 7:12/M
22:31.1  7:15/M
22:346  7:16/M
22:54.6  7:22/M
23:02.2  7:25/M
23:12.6  7:28/M
23:13.8  7:29/M
23:14.6  7:29/M
23:21.5 7:31/M
23:22.8 7:32/M
23:28.0 7:33/M
23:45.2  7:39/M
24:.06.4  7:46/M
24:07.3  7:46/M
24:26.6  7:52/M
24:26.6  7:52/M
24:29.6  7:53/M
25:32.4  8:13/M
25:42.8 8:17/M
26:42.5 8:36/M
26:58.8  8:41/M
27:37.4  8:53/M
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93 57 1362  Jakob McDowell Hamilton Township HS 9 27:55.6  8:59/M
94 58 1364  Muhammad Usman Hamilton Township HS 12 28:48.2 9:16/M
95 (<5) 1157  Ben Gerken Fairfield Christian 11 28:48.6  9:16/M
96 (<5) 1604  Tyler Aiken Westland HS 11 30:07.1 9:42/M
97 59 1138 Camden Kulp Central Crossing HS 12 30:36.4 9:51/M
98 (>7) 1190 Jake Taylor Fisher Catholic HS 9 31:28.6 10:08/M
99 60 1359  Alex Babst Hamilton Township HS 11 34:40.9 11:10/M
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